
The Tapestry
Grandeur Park Residences
Signature at Yishun (EC)
Kingsford Waterbay
Parc Botannia
Gem Residences
Martin Modern

Tampines Street 86
Bedok South Avenue 3
Yishun Street 51
Upper Serangoon View
Fernvale Street
Lorong 5 Toa Payoh
Martin Place

329
40
39
32
30
23
20

S$1,408
S$1,532
S$789

S$1,377
S$1,310
S$1,513

S$2,772

Project Location Units
sold in
March

S$psf median
price for units
sold in March

Developers’ top-selling projects in March 2018
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