## Developers' top-selling projects in March 2018

Project	Location	Units sold in March	S\$psf median price for units sold in March
The Tapestry	Tampines Street 86	329	S\$1,408
Grandeur Park Residences	Bedok South Avenue 3	40	S\$1,532
Signature at Yishun (EC)	Yishun Street 51	39	S\$789
Kingsford Waterbay	Upper Serangoon View	32	S\$1,377
Parc Botannia	Fernvale Street	30	S\$1,310
Gem Residences	Lorong 5 Toa Payoh	23	S\$1,513
Martin Modern	Martin Place	20	S\$2,772

Source: URA STRAITS TIMES GRAPHICS